NORDIK DROPLEAF TABLE 102SQ

1T i i
L - i
L
@) Bolt M&x70 0) x8
Flat washer M8x18 x8
(©) spring washer M8x14 (O x8

©) Allen key M4x100 ﬂ x1

PAGE 1/3




NORDIK DROPLEAF TABLE 102SQ

PAGE 2/3



NORDIK DROPLEAF TABLE 102SQ

PAGE 3/3



NORDIK MED EXT. TABLE 160-210

I i1
i
i
(A Bolt M8x70 0) x8
Flat washer M8x18 x8
© Spring washer M8x14 (O x8

D) Allen key M4x100 m x1

PAGE 1/3




NORDIK MED EXT. TABLE 160-210

PAGE 2/3



NORDIK MED EXT. TABLE 160-210

PAGE 3/3



